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
S $2,400,000
Burlingame DOM: 7
3 beds, 2|1 baths SqgFt: 1,545
MLS #: SF424008313lot: 5,750 SqFt (Tax) |
Step inside this stunningly renovated Edwardian-style home
with 3 bedrooms and 2.5 baths.As you enter,you'll be greeted
by a spacious entryway that leads into the large living room.
The living room seamlessly flows into the dining room and
open-concept kitchen,which boasts custom cabinets,high-end
appliances, and an island for additional seating.The timeless
crown molding, original built-ins, designer light fixtures,
resurfaced hardwood floors, and newly installed recessed
lighting throughout the house add a touch of elegance.On the
main floor, you'll find the main suite with a custom closet and
a brand-new bathroom. The hallway bathroom and second
bedroom have also been completely remodeled, and there is
an office that completes this level. As you ascend the back
stairs, you'll be greeted by the expansive third bedroom,
complete with a walk-in closet.Outside, the beautifully
landscaped large backyard and front yard offer multiple patio
spaces for relaxation and entertainment. The property also
features a detached garage and a gated driveway for added
convenience and security. In addition to all of these wonderful
features, the home has a large finished basement where you'll
find the washer and dryer.Located in an area with award-
winning schools.

116 Arundel Road
) $2,350,000
Burlingame DOM: 8
4 beds, 3|0 baths SqgFt: 2,830 B
MLS #: ML81957234 Lot: 7,500 SqFt (Tax) -
Lyon Hoag neighborhood charmer on oversized lot with
endless potential including income-producing opportunities.
Near parks, shopping, freeways. Exceptional value. Flexible-
use space. Brimming with possibilities. 2830+/-SF on a
7500+/-SF lot. Sizeable deck w/scenic east-facing bay view.
Large level backyd, gardens under magnificent sculpted pine
tree canopy. Room for ADU or convert existing detached 2-car
garage at end of long drivewy. Inviting front porch, curb

@ appeal. Light-filled flrplan. 4 bds. 3 bths inclds lower-level
suite w/pvt entry & new European-style combo washer/dryer,
en suite w/shwr. Hardwood flrs. Crown molding. Living rm
w/wood-burning frpl, brick surround, front-facing bay window
& built-in window seat. Coffered ceiling. Dining rm w/front-
facing picture window. Eat-in kitchen. Casual dining nook.
Built-in cabinetry. Laminate flr. Chair rail molding. Tile
counters/bcksplsh. Peninsula island. GE dishwasher, range,
frig. 1 bdrm w/en suite, retreat sp, walk-in closet, pvt entry. 2
bdrms share full bth w/tiled flr, built-ins, stall shwr & tub.
Walk to Burlingame HS, Washinton Grammar Schl & updated
Washington Park w/new playgd, climbing walls, tennis cts,
dog park & more. Dual HV. Charming neighborhood bordered
by Peninsula, Carolan & Burlingame Avenues & Hiway 101.




1519 Bernal Avenue

$2,300,000
Burlingame DOM: 4
3 beds, 2|0 baths SqgFt: 1,750
MLS #: ML81960254 Lot: 6,000 SqFt (Tax) feeit FoRn
Welcome to your dream home in the desirable Easton Addltlon
neighborhood of Burlingame! This stunning 1936 residence
boasts 3 bedrooms and 2 baths, offering the perfect blend of
elegance and comfort. Step inside to discover original
hardwood flooring that exudes timeless charm throughout.
The spacious living room is a true focal point, featuring high
ceilings, abundant natural light, and a statement fireplace,
creating an inviting ambiance for gatherings. Entertain guests
in the formal dining room, which exudes elegance and
sophistication. The expansive kitchen is flooded with natural
light, equipped with ample cabinetry and a garden window.
Adjacent to the kitchen, the cozy family room provides a
comfortable space for relaxation. Step outside to the large
deck, perfect for al fresco dining and entertaining, overlooking
the spacious backyard. Ascend the regal staircase to discover
a split-level layout, with 2 large bedrooms and a bath on the
first upstairs floor. The primary bedroom, located on the top
split level, features two closets and a versatile nook, offering
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